Romer Quartierverein - Budget 2023

AKTIVEN

Kasse

AKB Privatkonto
AKB Sparkonto
Wertschriften

PASSIVEN

Kreditoren
Eigenkapital
Jahresgewinn/Jahresverlust

TOTALSUMME PASSIVEN

ERTRAG

Ertrag aus Badenfahrt
Mitgliederbeitrage
Andere Ertrag
Zinsertrag

TOTALSUMME ERTRAG

AUFWAND

Generalversammlung
Theaterabend
Kulturaktivitaten
Fruhstick
Quartierfest
Badenfahrt
Badenfest vorbereitung
Adventsapéro
Diverse Anlasse
Altersgeschenke
Versicherungen
Biromaterial

Geréte Inventar
Telefon

Porti

Diverse Auslagen
Werbedrucksachen, Werbematerial
Roevue

Homepage
Zinsaufwand

Bank-, PC-Spesen
Schaukasten
Wertschriftenaufwand
Steuern
Verrechnungssteuern

TOTALSUMME AUFWAND

Verlust(+) Gewinn(-) der Erfolgsrechnung

2023
2'817.60
308.21

71'583.19
1'299.00

76°008.00

32'418.00
43'590.00

76°008.00

116’750.00
7°000.00
0.00

0.00

123°750.00

300.00
0.00

0.00
74'100.00

800.00
200.00

200.00

300.00
300.00

3'600.00
300.00

60.00

80'160.00

43°590.00



